
WELLSVALLE DRIVE

MCFARLANE AVE

749.0

747.0

749.0

748.0

748.0

747.0

746.0

745.0

745.0

FFL: 743.00

CENTRAL COMMON
ABOVE WITH DEEP
ROOT PLANTING

Development Parking Breakdown

UNITS REQ PROVIDED
1 BEDROOM 51 51 51
2 BEDROOMS 73 146 146
3 BEDROOMS 16 32 32
TOTAL NO OF
UNITS 140 229 229
Visitor 28 13

Parking Type breakdown On site Single Parking Spaces (B) 162
Tandom Parking Spaces (B) 26
Single Parking Spaces (LG) 54

Total 242

Total visitor parking spaces required 28
**Visitor parking spaces surrounding the site to

be used by the development (TBC from traffic
engineer) **

15

Visitor spaces provided on site 13
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